Continuum of Care HMIS Oversight Committee
12:30 AM - 1:30 PM on Tuesday, May 10, 2022
Park Center, 186 N. 1. St, Nashville

Agenda Item Who
Welcome and Introductions Will Connelly
Review of minutes Will Connelly

New HMIS Participating Agency applications (action item) Chantelle Owens

License Distribution Plan/Agency Limits Chantelle Owens
Policies and Procedures edits discussion Will Connelly
Other Business/Next Steps/Public Comment Will Connelly
Chair:

Will Connelly, Park Center

Committee Members:

Martina Condron, Room in the Inn

Ben Grady, Nashville Rescue Mission
Ryan LaSuer, Community Care Fellowship
Freddie O’Connell, Metro Council

Traci Pekovitch, Mental Health Coop
Darrell Wells, Aphesis House

Anne Havard

Time Allotted

12:30-12:35

12:35-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30



