## **Continuum of Care HMIS Oversight Committee**

12:30 AM - 1:30 PM on Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Park Center, 186 N. 1<sup>st</sup>. St, Nashville

Agenda Item	Who	Time Allotted
Welcome and Introductions	Will Connelly	12:30-12:35
Review of minutes	Will Connelly	12:35-12:40
New HMIS Participating Agency applications (action item)	Chantelle Owens	12:40-12:50
License Distribution Plan/Agency Limits	Chantelle Owens	12:50-1:00
Policies and Procedures edits discussion	Will Connelly	1:00-1:15
Other Business/Next Steps/Public Comment	Will Connelly	1:15-1:30

## Chair:

Will Connelly, Park Center
Committee Members:
Martine Condres Boom in

Martina Condron, Room in the Inn Ben Grady, Nashville Rescue Mission Ryan LaSuer, Community Care Fellowship Freddie O'Connell, Metro Council Traci Pekovitch, Mental Health Coop Darrell Wells, Aphesis House Anne Havard